

BA 17-2020 State Vs Jagtar Singh etc.

CNR No.PBFZA1-000148-2020

Present:- Ld. APP for the State
Sh. RP Singh, Advocate for applicant

Police record not received. Same be awaited till
01.02.2020. Arguments be also addressed on the date fixed.

Date of Order:31.01.2020

Manju Bala

Stenographer-III

(Lavdeep Hundal),
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Zira
(UID No.PB 0309)